

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: CRL.P. No. 14203 of 2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>SL.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                   | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
|                    | 19.02.2026  | <p><b><u>NTR, J</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) submit that notice has been properly served on the respondent No.2.</p> <p>For filing proof of service, post on 26.02.2026.</p> <p><b>B/o</b><br/>mmr</p> |                        |

